Age Group Event Club

English Athletics Grade 1
Under 15 Girls Shot Putt Law & District A

Under 17 Women High Jump Lasswade A

English Athletics Grade 2

Under 13 Girls  800m Dunfermline A
Under 15 Boys  High Jump Edinburgh AC A
Under 17 Women 200m Falkirk VH A
Under 17 Women 200m Edinburgh AC A
Under 17 Women 200m Dundee Hawkhill A
Under 17 Women 200m Central AC A

New SAIL League Records

Age Group Event Club

Under 15 Girls Shot Putt Law & District A

AthleteName

Vivian Durah

Michelle Blaikie

Megan Kyle
Issac Johnston
Lottie Jeffrey
Abi Davison
Megan Gowans

Shona McLay

AthleteName

Vivian Durah

Performance

12.02

1.65

2:29.99
1.65
26.76
26.85
27.12

26.61

Performance

12.02

G1

10.60
1.65

149.0
1.70
25.4
25.4
25.4

25.4

G2

9.85

1.60

151.8
1.65
257
257
257

257



