Records and Graded Performances

English Athletics grades published for 2015-16

Age Group	Event	Club	AthleteName	Performance	G1	G2				
English Athletics Grade 1										
Under 15 Girls	Shot Putt	Law & District A	Vivian Durah	12.02	10.60	9.85				
Under 17 Wome	n High Jump	Lasswade A	Michelle Blaikie	1.65	1.65	1.60				
English Athletics Grade 2										
Under 13 Girls	800m	Dunfermline A	Megan Kyle	2:29.99	149.0	151.8				
Under 15 Boys	High Jump	Edinburgh AC A	Issac Johnston	1.65	1.70	1.65				
Under 17 Wome	n 200m	Falkirk VH A	Lottie Jeffrey	26.76	25.4	257				
Under 17 Wome	n 200m	Edinburgh AC A	Abi Davison	26.85	25.4	257				
Under 17 Wome	n 200m	Dundee Hawkhill A	Megan Gowans	27.12	25.4	257				
Under 17 Wome	n 200m	Central AC A	Shona McLay	26.61	25.4	257				

New SAIL League Records

Age Group	Event	Club	AthleteName	Performance	
Under 15 Girls	Shot Putt	Law & District A	Vivian Durah	12.02	